Facility Hatch Date of Exam: 2012
[ES-401, Rev. 9 BWR Examination Outline Form ES-401-1
ft-.
RO KIA Category Points SRO.Only Points
Tier Group
— — — —
KKKIKKKAAAAG A2 G* Total
1 2 5 6 1 2 3 4 * Total

Exam Level: RO RI SRO-l RI SRO-U D Operating Test No.: 2012-301
Control Room Systems@ (8 for RO); (7 for SRO-l); (2 or 3 for SRO-U, including 1 ESF)
System! JPM Title Type Code* Safety
Function
SF-i
CR/SIM 1 — Withdraw control rods and one Rod A, D, S
Reactivity
becomes uncoupled. 201003A2.02 (3.7/3.8)
ALL
SF-2
CRJSIM 2 — Place 2 RFPT in service with RFPT D, S
Reactor Water Level Control
already at 2100 rpm. 259001A4.02 (3.8/3.7)
ALL
SF-3
CRISIM 3 — Override and Open MSIVs in an D, S
Reactor Pressure Control
Emergency. 23900iA4.0i (4.2/4.0)
ALL
SF-4
CR/SIM 4 — Place HPCI in Pressure Control A, M, S
Heat Removal From The Core
Mode, after BPVs close.
206000A4.06 (4.3/4.3)
ALL
SF-5
CRJSIM 5 — RHRILPCI: Containment Spray A, D, S
Containment Integrity
System Mode! Initiate Drywell spray with a valve
22600 iA2. ii (3.0/3.0)
failure. ALL
SF-6
CRJSIM 6 — 4160 VAC / Transfer an Emergency D,
Electrical
4160 VAC F from Normal to Alternate Power
262001A4.0i (3.6/3.7)
Supply. RO ONLY
SF-8
CRISIM 7 — Crosstie RHRSW. D, L, S
Plant Service System
2i9000A2.15
(RO 3.3!SRO 3.4)
ALL
SF-9
CRJSIM 8 — Using the Override Switches, Vent A, M, S
Radiation Release
the Torus with the CAD System. 295038EK1.02 (4.2/4.4)
ALL
In-Plant Systems@ (3 for RO); (3 for SRO-I); (3 or 2’for SRO-U)
SF-i
PLANT 1 — SBLC / From Outside the Control A, D, E, L, R
Reactivity
Room, inject Boron using the SBLC System with
21i000A2.0l (3.5/3.8)
failure of first pump to start. ALL
SF-6
PLANT 2 — Emergency Generators / Locally close A, N, E
Electrical
output breaker by flashing field and lowering Hz 26400A3.04 (3.1/3.1)
then raising to —60Hz. ALL
SF-8
PLANT 3 — During a loss of air, isolate the Fire D, E, R
Plant Service System
Protection Sprinklers on Unit 2. 286000A2. 10 (2.6/2.7)
ALL
@ AN RO and SRO-l control room (and in-plant) systems must be different and serve different safety
functions; all 5 SRO-U systems must serve different safety functions; in-plant systems and functions may
overlap those tested in the control room.
* Type Codes Criteria for RO I SRO-l I SRO-U
(A)lternate path 4-6 / 4-6 I 2-3
(C)ontrol room
(D)irectfrombank
(E)mergency or abnormal in-plant I / 1 / 1
(EN)gineered safety feature
- I - I 1 (control room system)
(L)ow-Power / Shutdown I I 1/ 1
(N)ew or (M)odified from bank including 1(A) 2 I 2 / 1
(P)revious 2 exams 3 I 3 / 2 (randomly selected)
(R)CA l/1I1
(S)imulator
ES-301 Control Room/In-Plant Systems Outline —ALL DRAFT Form ES-301-2
Facility: PLANT E. I. HATCH HLT 7 Date of Examination: 06/18/2012
Exam Level: RO L?1 SRO-l 1 SRO-U D Operating Test No.: 201 2-301
Control Room Systems@ (8 for RO); (7 for SRO-l); (2 or 3 for SRO-U, including 1 ESF)
System I JPM Title Type Code* Safety
Function
SF-i
CRJSIM 1 — Withdraw control rods and one Rod A, D, S Reactivity
becomes uncoupled. 201003A2.02 (3.7/3.8)
ALL
SF-2
CR/SIM 2 — Place 2 RFPT in service with RFPT D, S Reactor Water Level Control
already at 2100 rpm. 259001A4.02 (3.8/3.7)
ALL
SF-3
CR!SIM 3 — Override and Open MSIVs in an D, S Reactor Pressure Control
Emergency. 239001A4.Oi (4.2/4.0)
ALL
SF-4
CRJSIM 4 — Place HPCI in Pressure Control A, M, S Heat Removal From The Core
Mode, after BPVs close. 206000A4.06 (4.3/4.3)
ALL
SF-5
CRISIM 5 — RHRJLPCI: Containment Spray A, D, S Containment Integrity
System Mode / Initiate Drywell spray with a valve 22600 1A2.1 1 (3.0/3.0)
failure. ALL
SF-6
CR/SIM 6 — 4160 VAC I Transfer an Emergency D, Electrical
4160 VAC F from Normal to Altemate Power 262001A4.0l (3.6/3.7)
Supply. RO ONLY
SF-8
CR/SIM 7 — Crosstie RHRSW. D, L, S Plant Service System
219000A2.15
(RO 3.3/SRO 3.4)
ALL
SF-9
CR/SIM 8 — Using the Override Switches, Vent A, M, Radiation Release
the Torus with the CAD System. 295038EK1.02 (4.2/4.4)
ALL
In-Plant Systems@ (3 for RO); (3 for SRO-l); (3 or 2 for SRO-U)
SF—i
PLANT 1 — SBLC / From Outside the Control A, D, E, L, R Reactivity
Room, Inject Boron using the SBLC System with 211000A2.0i (3.5/3.8)
failure of first pump to start. ALL
SF-6
PLANT 2 — Emergency Generators / Locally close A, N, E Electrical
output breaker by flashing field and lowering Hz 26400A3.04 (3.1/3.1)
then raising to —60Hz. ALL
SF-8
PLANT 3 — During a loss of air, isolate the Fire D, E, R Plant Service System
Protection Sprinklers on Unit 2. 286000A2. 10 (2.6/2.7)
ALL
(A)lternate path
(C)ontrol room
(D)irect from bank
(E)mergency or abnormal in-plant
(EN)gineered safety feature
(L)ow-Power / Shutdown
(N)ew or (M)odified from bank including 1(A)
(P)revious 2 exams
(R)CA
(S)imulator
4-6 / 4-6 / 2-3
1 / I / 1
- / - / 1 (control room system)
1/? 1 / 1
2/2/ I
S 3 / 5 3 / 5 2 (randomly selected)
1 / I / I
@ All RO and SRO-l control room (and in-plant) systems must be different and serve different safety
functions; all 5 SRO-U systems must serve different safety functions; in-plant systems and functions may